


13 -19 + teen

13 thirteen
 14 fourteen
15 fifteen
16 sixteen

    17 seventeen
18 eighteen
19 nineteen

THREE

SIX

FOUR
FIVE

SEVEN

EIGHT

NINE



19 16

14



20 - 90 + ty

  20 twenty
 30 thirty
40 forty
50 fifty
60 sixty

    70 seventy
  80 eighty
  90 ninety

TWO
THREE
FOUR
FIVE
SIX

SEVEN
EIGHT
NINE







100  - (a) one  hundred
                       200  -  two hundred
                           300  -  three hundred
                          400  -  four hundred
                    500  -  five hundred 
                    600  -  six hundred                                                                      
                         700  -  seven hundred
                        800  -  eight hundred
                    900  -  nine hundred
                 1000  -  (a) one thousand



       Numbers  100 - 1000
              444                      1000
398                885                    489
              236                    751                  

899
   427                  639                                                 

224
333                      261                912
           



Numbers  100 - 1000

    110 – one  hundred and ten
     212 -  two hundred and twelve
     315  - three hundred and fifteen
     426  - four hundred and twenty-six
     559  - five hundred and fifty-nine
      647  -  six hundred and forty-seven
        999  - nine hundred and ninety-nine



• ….   - six hundred and forty-five
• 289  - …………………………….
• 333  - …………………………….
• ….   -  four hundred and eighty-nine
• ….   -  nine hundred and eleven
• 743  -  ………………………………
• 851  -  ………………………………



Numbers  100 - 1000

   The Eiffel 
tower is       
320 meters 
high.



Numbers  100 - 1000

    The Berlin 
TV tower

  is 365 
meters   
high.



Numbers  100 - 1000

   The Great 
Pyramid is 
137 meters 
high.



Numbers  100 - 1000

 The Statue 
of Liberty 
is   93 
meters 
high.



1000
ONE THOUSAND



2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000

21,000
32,000
43,000
54,000
65,000
76,000
87,000
98,000



1,000,000
ONE MILLION



2,000,000
7,000,000
15,000,000
23,000,000
34,000,000

46,000,000
59,000,000
62,000,000
71,000,000
86,000,000
97,000,000MILLION


